
1672 James	McIntosh 1672 James	McIntosh 1672 James	McIntosh 1672 James	McIntosh
1950 Eric	Willcox 1950 Eric	Willcox 1950 Eric	Willcox 1950 Eric	Willcox
2257 Adam	Wilcox 2257 Adam	Wilcox 2257 Adam	Wilcox 2257 Adam	Wilcox

2220 Sean	Takaindisa 2220 Sean	Takaindisa
2141 Elton	Dzimwasha 2141 Elton	Dzimwasha
2142 Callum	Smith 2142 Callum	Smith 2276 Tait	Beets
2222 Mbongeni	Mhlanga 2222 Mbongeni	Mhlanga 2275 Kudzai	Mhaka
2221 Siyabonga	Mhlanga 2221 Siyabonga	Mhlanga 2274 Lael	Des	Fontaine
2149 Brian	Muir 1225 Joseph	Gallagher

1793 Frances	McChesney 1793 Frances	McChesney
796 Monty	Messenger 796 Monty	Messenger 796 Monty	Messenger 796 Monty	Messenger
1951 Patrick	Grout 1951 Patrick	Grout 1951 Patrick	Grout 1951 Patrick	Grout
2121 Zoe	Leslie 2121 Zoe	Leslie 2121 Zoe	Leslie

2263 Peter	Koechig
996 Linda	Lindsay 996 Linda	Lindsay 996 Linda	Lindsay 996 Linda	Lindsay
1580 Katherine	Strausser 1580 Katherine	Strausser 1580 Katherine	Strausser

116 Margaret	Imler
445 Triona	McMaster 445 Triona	McMaster 445 Triona	McMaster 445 Triona	McMaster
1686 Brian	Neal 1686 Brian	Neal 1686 Brian	Neal 1686 Brian	Neal
2276 Tait	Beets 2276 Tait	Beets 2276 Tait	Beets
2275 Kudzai	Mhaka 2275 Kudzai	Mhaka 2275 Kudzai	Mhaka
2274 Lael	Des	Fontaine 2274 Lael	Des	Fontaine 2274 Lael	Des	Fontaine

2278 Deeyan	Khan 2278 Deeyan	Khan
2277 Imraan	Jooma 2277 Imraan	Jooma

1225 Joseph	Gallagher 1225 Joseph	Gallagher 1225 Joseph	Gallagher
009 Steven	Coontz 009 Steven	Coontz 009 Steven	Coontz 009 Steven	Coontz

1596 Robert	Buck 1596 Robert	Buck
1580 Katherine	Strausser

1560 Chuck	Riggs 1560 Chuck	Riggs 1560 Chuck	Riggs 1560 Chuck	Riggs
263 Donald	Saraceno 263 Donald	Saraceno 263 Donald	Saraceno 263 Donald	Saraceno

Selected	March
2100 Gabrielle	Neal 2100 Gabrielle	Neal

1941 Gavin	Guidotti 1941 Gavin	Guidotti
1399 Malachi	Johannsen 1399 Malachi	Johannsen
2116 Dagmar	Pesta 2116 Dagmar	Pesta
2261 Ray	Flanagan 2261 Ray	Flanagan

261 Becky	Saraceno 261 Becky	Saraceno

Selected	Tune
2100 Gabrielle	Neal
1941 Gavin	Guidotti
1399 Malachi	Johannsen 2285 Mashoko	Gazi 2284 Richie	Mead
2116 Dagmar	Pesta 2283 Karl	Van	As 2218 Andrew	Hacker
2261 Ray	Flanagan 2143 Brendan	Kalonga 2279 Adil	Usman
261 Becky	Saraceno ---- Birgit	Spannehl 2262 Immanuel	Jacksteit

2148 Sara	Hufford

Selected	Tunes Selected	Tunes

Selected	Tune
2271 Hugh	Dowell

2122 Michael	Trenor
2111 Andrea	Jones

PRACTICE	CHANTER

H1:	Barry	Ewan
J1:	The	Pipers	Bonnet

H2:	Donald	MacLeod

J1:	PM	Joe	Wilson	

2122 Michael	Trenor

2111 Andrea	Jones

LIGHT	MUSIC
Gr.1	-	Hornpipe/Jig

LIGHT	MUSIC
Gr.2	-	Hornpipe/Jig

Updated 4/23/2022, 6:30 AM

2122 Michael	Trenor

2111 Andrea	Jones M2:	John	MacColls	March	to	
Kilbowie	Cottage

PIOBAIREACHD
Gr.1	-	Piobaireachd

Gr.2	-	Piobaireachd
1:	The	Desperate	Battle
2:	The	Little	Spree
1:	Cabar	Feidh	Gu	Brath
1:	Massacre	of	Glencoe
2:	Clan	Cambells	Gathering
1:	The	Field	of	Gold

M2:	Dugald	McColls	Farewell	
to	France
M2:	Hugh	Keddedy
M1:	Argyllshire	Gathering
M1:	The	Detroit	Highlanders
M1:	Alan	Dodds	Farewell	to	
Scotland
M2:	Pipe	Major	John	D.	
Burgess

PIOBAIREACHD

Gr.5	-	March	[Leet	A] Gr.5	-	March	[Leet	B]

3:	Lament	for	the	Viscount	of	
Dundee
2:	The	King's	Taxe's
2:	The	Munro's	Salute

R1:	Drumlithie

R2:	The	Grey	Bob

S2:	Stac	Polly

M1:	Crags	of	Stirling
S1:	Maggie	Cameron

Gr.1	-	MSR
2271 Hugh	Dowell M2:	Captain	Campbell	of	

Drum	a	Voisk
S2:	The	Ewe	Wit	the	Crooked	
Horn
R1:	Alick	C.	Macgregor

Gr.2	-	MSR

Gr.3	-	Jig Gr.3	-	PiobaireachdGr.3	-	Strathspey/Reel Gr.3	-	2/4	March

LIGHT	MUSIC
Gr.4	-	Slow	March Gr.4	-	6/8	March

PIOBAIREACHD
Gr.4	-	PiobaireachdGr.4	-	2/4	March

NorCal	Spring	Online	Solos Password:	"Sierra"
Events	List:	PIPING
Saturday,	April	23,	2022	-	Saturday,	April	30,	2022


